IZ-SMW29EN
Installation and Maintenance Manual
Bar Type Ionizer
Series IZS40/41/42
1 Safety Instructions
This manual contains essential information for the protection of users and
others from possible injury and/or equipment damage.
 Read this manual before using the product, to ensure correct handling,

Connects a modular plug of feedback sensor or auto balance sensor. (Feedback
sensor can be connected only to IZS41.)
6 How to Order
Refer to the operation manual for this product.
Symbol Description Specifications
X10 Non-standard bar length
Symbol for producible bar length: 460 + 60 x n (n: Integer from 1 to 34)
(For 2, 3, 6, 11, 14, 19, 24, 31, and 34 for n, use a standard model.)
X14
With electrode cartridge drop
preventive cover
An optional electrode cartridge drop preventive cover is mounted to
the ionizer as default.
11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 14 13 12
Bar type Made to Order
See table below.
IZS 40
IZS
40 Standard type
41 Feedback sensor type
42 Dual AC type
Model
Symbol Bar length
340 340mm
400 400mm
460 460mm
580 580mm
640 640mm
820 820mm
1120 1120mm
1300 1300mm
1600 1600mm
1900 1900mm
2320 2320mm
2500 2500mm
Bar length
Symbol Electrode cartridge type Electrode material
Nil Tungsten
C Silicon
J Tungsten
K Silicon
High speed
de-ionizing cartridge
Electrode cartridge type/ Electrode material
Energy saving type
de-ionizing cartridge
Nil With power supply cable (3m)
Z With power supply cable (10m)
N Wighout power supply cable
Power supply cable
- When only an e-CON connector for IZS40 is required, specify
"N", and order a part (Part No.: ZS-28-C) separately.
option number. (A cable is attached to the AC adapter)
- Input/ Output function cannot be used when the AC adapter is
being used.
- To use AC adapter, specify "N", and select AC adapter with the
Symbol Sensor IZS41 IZS42
Nil Without sensor Yes Yes
F Feedback sensor Yes -
G
Auto balance sensor
[high accuracy type]
Yes
Sensor
- IZS40: Specify "Nil" as it does not have a sensor
connecting function.
Yes
B With bracket*
Nil Without bracket
* Number of intermediate bracket depends
on the bar length. (See table below)
Bracket
340 to 760 None